
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

No. 

#127 

#119 

#00 

#33 

#017 

Name 

Benoit Bergeron 

Chris Ruppel / Eric Zitza 

Bill Riddell 

Russell Wittenberg 

William Wachs 

Class 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY 

CAY 

Laps 

11 

11 

9 

11 

11 

Best Time 

1:19.758 

1:19.877 

1:20.434 

1:27.304 

1:31.695 

2nd Best 

1:19.767 

1:19.935 

1:20.513 

1:27.627 

1:31.797 

Year 

2011 

2010 

2012 

2009 

2012 

Make/Model 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman S 

Color 

Yellow/Blue 

White/Blue/Black 

Silver 

White/Red/Green 

Green/Black/Gray 
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#43 - 45 second penalty for short pitstop

Savannah Speed Classic 

Group 10 IGT 

Group 10/IGT - Practice/Q1 

Practice started at 10:19:41 

Grand Prize of America 1.965 miles 

10/25/2019 10:15 AM 


